#

10
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Buy Sell
X
X

X

John Deere Manure Spreader
propane Catepilar forklift w/ sidetrack

50 Ib bags of betenoite
suitcase tractor weights & bracket for front end
110 fuel pump for a 500 gallon tank w/ 20" hose

40 hp boat motor needs tiller steer

someone to fix flat screen tvs
3 roles of chain link fence 4'H 10'L

new galnaized nails
2- 30 gal metal barrels

806 Diesel w/ scoop, 5.5' bucket w/ bale carrier

double bike carrier for receiver hitch

5x8 utility trailer
Coleman go-cart

any size bones for dogs
leftover from processing

Price

$450
$6,000

$20 per bag

$100

best offer

$35
$30

$8,500

$30

$575
$650

Number

712-355-1566

660-254-3353

712-621-5646

402-660-0041

641-344-2290

712-767-2393

712-542-7920

712-215-1465

402-657-1104

660-725-7444

Location
Council Bluffs

Mound City, MO

Elliott

S of Council Bluffs

Creston

Elliott

Gravity

Imogene

Weeping Water, NE

Westboro, MO



