

#	Buy	Sell		Price	Number	Location
1		x	John Deere Manure Spreader	\$450	712-355-1566	Council Bluffs
		x	propane Catepilar forklift w/ sidetrack	\$6,000		
2		x	50 lb bags of betenoite	\$20 per bag	660-254-3353	Mound City, MO
3	x		suitcase tractor weights & bracket for front end		712-621-5646	Elliott
4		x	110 fuel pump for a 500 gallon tank w/ 20' hose	\$100	402-660-0041	S of Council Bluffs
		x	40 hp boat motor needs tiller steer			
5	x		someone to fix flat screen tvs		641-344-2290	Creston
		x	3 roles of chain link fence 4'H 10'L	best offer		
6	x		new galnaized nails	\$35	712-767-2393	Elliott
	x		2- 30 gal metal barrels	\$30		
7	x		806 Diesel w/ scoop, 5.5' bucket w/ bale carrier	\$8,500	712-542-7920	Gravity
8	x		double bike carrier for receiver hitch	\$30	712-215-1465	Imogene
9	x		5x8 utility trailer	\$575	402-657-1104	Weeping Water, NE
	x		Coleman go-cart	\$650		
10	x		any size bones for dogs leftover from processing		660-725-7444	Westboro, MO
11						
12						
13						
14						
15						